НЕДВИЖИМИ ИМОТИ СОФИЯ АДСИЦ
ОТЧЕТ ЗА ПРОМЕНИТЕ В КАПИТАЛА

                                                       към 31.12.2013 г.
                                                                                                       В хиляди лева

	
	Осн. капитал
	Допълн. капитал
	Законови резерви
	Допълн. резерви
	Натрупани  печалби/загуби
	ОБЩО

	Салдо  към 01.01.2013 г.
	650
	
	844
	
	(5 445)
	(3 951)

	Печалба/загуба 31.12.2013 г.
	
	
	
	
	     3 828

	3 828

	Салдо към 30.09.2012  г.
	650
	
	844
	
	(1 617)
	(123)


	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Гл.счетоводител:................................
                   Изпълнителен Директор :..........    
                            (Ирина Николова)                                                      (Димитър Георгиев)

14.02.2014 г.

